Partienplan

Aargau - C3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name
1 Monkey Hunterz

Gaststaette
Soundgarten Sunrise

Klasse: C

Strasse
Augustin Kellerstr. 12

18.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2017
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
5600 Lenzburg 076 364 05 77
5600 Lenzburg 076 364 05 77
5600 Lenzburg 076 364 05 77
5624 Waldhausern 079 788 45 16
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
5702 Niederlenz 077 941 43 87
5702 Niederlenz 077 941 43 87
Telefon Handy

079 766 54 65
079 772 94 62
07972502 77
076 575 76 56
079 277 09 21
079 653 00 10
079 856 29 67
077417 79 41

079 766 54 65
079 772 94 62
07972502 77
076 575 76 56
079 277 09 21
079 653 00 10
079 856 29 67
079 945 27 35

Shop
2 Friends Fighter 2 Soundgarten Sunrise  Augustin Kellerstr. 12
Shop
3 Friends Fighter Soundgarten Sunrise  Augustin Kellerstr. 12
Shop
4 Snickers Snickers Dart Club Unterdorfstr. 1
5 The Wizards Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23
6 Rainbow Darters Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23
7 Snow Darters Niederlenz Dart Club Hauptstr. 22
8 Pegasus Darters Niederlenz Dart Club Hauptstr. 22
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 Monkey Hunterz Jaeger, Linda
2 Friends Fighter 2 Walti, Jacqueline
3 Friends Fighter Schmid, Stefan
4 Snickers Koch, Martin
5 The Wizards Messerli, Rolf
6 Rainbow Darters Zolli Birrer, Claudia
7 Snow Darters Bader, Beatrice
8 Pegasus Darters Hauenstein, Adrian
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Monkey Hunterz Friends Fighter 2
Friends Fighter Snickers
The Wizards Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters Pegasus Darters
2 Snickers Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter 2 Friends Fighter
Rainbow Darters Snow Darters
Pegasus Darters The Wizards
3 The Wizards Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters Snickers
Monkey Hunterz Rainbow Darters
Friends Fighter Snow Darters
4 Snow Darters Friends Fighter 2
Rainbow Darters Friends Fighter
Snickers The Wizards
Monkey Hunterz Pegasus Darters
5 Friends Fighter 2 Snickers
Pegasus Darters Rainbow Darters
The Wizards Snow Darters
Friends Fighter Monkey Hunterz
6 Rainbow Darters Friends Fighter 2
Snickers Snow Darters
Pegasus Darters Friends Fighter
Monkey Hunterz The Wizards
7 Friends Fighter 2 Pegasus Darters
Rainbow Darters Snickers
Friends Fighter The Wizards

Snow Darters

Monkey Hunterz

Zeit Termin

19:30 12.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 12.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 12.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 12.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 19.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 19.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 19.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 19.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 26.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 26.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 02.10.2017 Montag
19:30 26.09.2017 Dienstag
19:30 03.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 03.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 03.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 03.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 10.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 10.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 10.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 10.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 17.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 17.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 17.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 17.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 24.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 06.11.2017 Montag
19:30 24.10.2017 Dienstag
19:30 24.10.2017 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Friends Fighter 2
Snickers
Rainbow Darters
Pegasus Darters
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter
Snow Darters
The Wizards
Friends Fighter 2
Snickers
Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters
Friends Fighter 2
Friends Fighter
The Wizards
Pegasus Darters
Snickers
Rainbow Darters
Snow Darters
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter 2
Snow Darters
Friends Fighter
The Wizards
Pegasus Darters
Snickers

The Wizards
Monkey Hunterz

Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter
The Wizards
Snow Darters
Snickers

Friends Fighter 2
Rainbow Darters
Pegasus Darters
The Wizards
Pegasus Darters
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter
Snow Darters
Rainbow Darters
Snickers
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
The Wizards
Friends Fighter
Rainbow Darters
Snickers
Pegasus Darters
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter 2
Rainbow Darters
Friends Fighter
Snow Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

31.10.2017
31.10.2017
16.10.2017
31.10.2017
07.11.2017
07.11.2017
07.11.2017
07.11.2017
14.11.2017
14.11.2017
14.11.2017
14.11.2017
21.11.2017
21.11.2017
21.11.2017
21.11.2017
28.11.2017
28.11.2017
28.11.2017
28.11.2017
05.12.2017
05.12.2017
05.12.2017
04.12.2017
12.12.2017
12.12.2017
12.12.2017
12.12.2017

Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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